Harvia 50

The king of public saunas

Harvia 50 is the king of public saunas when you need a stove for real big groups. The huge
amount of stones release heat evenly into the biggest of spaces. Harvia 50 offers bathing with

the true spirit of traditional Finnish sisu (stamina).

The stove is designed for use by the army, camping grounds, congregations, etc.

The size of the sauna room is 20-50 m® and the maximum amount of stones is 120 kg.

Technical information:

Model

Sauna room min m*

Sauna room max m®

Sone space max kg

Dimensions/mm width

Dimensions/mm height

Dimensions/mm depth

Weight kg

Heater output kW

Safety distance/mm: to sides and back

Safety distance /mm: to front

Safety distance /mm: from upper surface to ceiling min.

Fire space cover / mm

Location of smoke outlets at rear/mm: from floor to centre of hole
Location of smoke outlets on top/mm: from rear edge to centre of hole

Diameter of smoke outlet / mm

WK500
20
50
120
510
1050
720
160
40
500
500
1200
10
890
130
140



See the instructions

for installing the chimney/
Siehe Montageanleitung
des Abzugs

Panel/Paneel

L;nin 350 =~

Connection pipe
Anschlulirohr

min 1200

Pipe container 22 I/
Schornstein-
behdlter 22 |

Stove/
Saunaofen

min 300

E
E
=
Cancrete or Air gap/Luftspalt
Double light equivalent/ Wooden floor/
: Beton oder
protective cover/ g Bretterfullboden
dhnliches

Doppelter leichter

Schutz

http://www.sauna-life.com



