

Harvia 50



The king of public saunas

Harvia 50 is the king of public saunas when you need a stove for real big groups. The huge amount of stones release heat evenly into the biggest of spaces. Harvia 50 offers bathing with the true spirit of traditional Finnish sisu (stamina).

The stove is designed for use by the army, camping grounds, congregations, etc.

The size of the sauna room is 20–50 m³ and the maximum amount of stones is 120 kg.

Technical information:

Model	WK500
Sauna room min m ³	20
Sauna room max m ³	50
Sone space max kg	120
Dimensions/mm width	510
Dimensions/mm height	1050
Dimensions/mm depth	720
Weight kg	160
Heater output kW	40
Safety distance/mm: to sides and back	500
Safety distance /mm: to front	500
Safety distance /mm: from upper surface to ceiling min.	1200
Fire space cover / mm	10
Location of smoke outlets at rear/mm: from floor to centre of hole	890
Location of smoke outlets on top/mm: from rear edge to centre of hole	130
Diameter of smoke outlet / mm	140



